
LOT 9
LAKESIDE RESERVE OR 2239/443

PR AMELIA ISLAND PROPCO LLC
C/O PGIM REAL ESTATE, ATTN FRANCES L FELICE
MADISON, NJ 07940

00-00-30-0441-0009-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2039.00

06/10/2024 MLU

10/09/2019 DJ 0.00 120,000 0 0 120,000
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2

306,296
4,217

120,000
430,513
85,829

344,684
0

344,684
430,513

0

356,709

2525/1146 12/23/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE ASPIRE AT AMELIA 

PR AMELIA ISLAND PR

2525/1141 12/23/2021 SW Q I 05 58,457,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE ASPIRE AT AMELIA 

PR AMELIA ISLAND PR

2024
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20190090 NEW CONSTR 0 01/25/2019

HX Base Yr

753 LAKESIDE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,047 121.5249 151.91 310,960 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1737

BAS 1,737 100 1,737 259,910

FGR 460 55 253 37,857

FOP 42 30 13 1,945

FSP 110 40 44 6,584

2,349 2,047 306,296

BAS=[YR=2019]  U3 L3  W8  D3 L3  S8 FSP=[YR=2019] W14 S6  D2
R2  E12 N8$ S8 W12  U2 L2  N6 W12 S35 FGR=[YR=2019] S23 E20
N11 FOP=[YR=2019] E7 N6 W7 S6$ N12 W20$ E20 S6 E7 S14 E13
N63$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 102.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 1,000

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 560.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 98 2,854

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 19 3 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 98 363

4,217

1 000100 C SFR 0 RLM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


